CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
This fixture has the function of
adjusting the lumens output and
color temperature on-site.
WATTAGE SELECT
100%80%60%40%
Each model supports 4 positions
wattage regulation：

MESTER LED LIMITED
Note: CCT and Wattage adjustable.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MBL0126W27VDDKYYY
Fixture Type
MBL01   Bollard Light 26   26W 27V   120-277V
Wattage Voltage
DDK   Adjustable color temperature
CCT
B          With Emergency Battery
Blank    Without Emergency Battery
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeBackup Battery (Option)Finish
D   Dark Bronze
B    Black
W    White
ACCESSORIES (Optional)
Emergency Battery Backup
NO. EB-8W/90min-1
USE: 900lm 90min
E
N